SAMPLE LIST OF UNDERGRADUATE PROJECTS (Last 5 years)

Student No

20102102 &
20121186 &
20124082 &
20124617

20110364 &
20090153

Student No

20093004 &
20113362

20112537 &
20121991

20133169 &
20144836

Student No
20092412
20102169

20101711

Student No
20092409
20071291

20071927

2015-2016/SPRING

Student Name

Title of the Project

Loghman Nuriyev & Chima Desmond NEU_QB Near East
Opara & Emmanuel Osone Ikhiagwa &  University Question Bank

Ahmad Jishi

Selguk Toptanci & Yuksel Altan

CYPO CITY(Android-based
application to guide Cyprus
cities)

2014-2015/SPRING

Student Name

Jeremiah Wadzani & Ahmad lIbn Ahmad

Andrie Angelov & Kelvin Aderorho

Chukwuma Uzochukwu & Abiather Hore

Title of the Project

KOLAN British Hospital Human
Resource Management Sys.

MedMarket (web-based
application for searching
prescription drug prices)

“Help Those With Cancer
Association” management
system.

2013-2014/SPRING

Student Name

Ernest Oghenbrohrie Omene

Title of the Project

Veterinary Management Systems

Elvin Alshanov Android  Applications for  English Teaching

Sevki Cevher

Information Record Program

2011-2012/SPRING

Student Name
Adekunle Adeniyr Aderemi
Serra Parlayan

Rabia Orak

Title of the Project
Computerized Service Management System
E-Survey

E-Survey



Student No
20060070
20061927

20050313

Student No
20051523
20052927
20040118
20060995
20050324
20053021
20053017
20061709
20041635

20053111

20052942

20041388

Student No
20033527
20053061
20052987
20053098
20053122
20053253

20053075

Student Name
Gizem Bahgivanoglu
Nail Giirkan

Sercan Iahin

Student Name
Habib Ozbay
Yelda Yesilkaya
Mehmet Havutcu
Selin Uzelatinbulat
Ersin Musa

Arif Gokhan Gozci
Ibrahim Harmanc1
lorahim Giiden
Mehmet Horoz

Ugurcan Mavruk

Emre Kocabiyikoglu

Giil Sudereli

Student Name
Omer Toprak
Alper Ozdemir
Hakan AfSar
Berkcan Dani§
Altug Peynirci
Tiilay Yilmaz

Utku BeSkaya

2011-2012/FALL

Title of the Project
NEU Health & Wellness Center Program
Simulation Program of the Case

Satellite Buying & Selling Program

2010-2011/FALL

Title of the Project

Online Movie

Train Reservation System

Car Gallery

Web Based Voting System

Online Glasses Selling System
Optic’s Shop Inventory System
Kibris Beyaz Esya Pazar1 Web Site
Online Survey System

Online Computer Sale System

Mavrue Electronic Online Satig System Web

Site
Electronic Watch Selling Web Site

Online Book Selling System

2010-2011/FALL

Title of the Project

Mobile Phone Selling System
Online Ticket Automation System
Auto Advertise Web System

BD Yacht Sale System

Residence Management System
Antique E-Commerce System

Car Selling System



20051969 Dilay ilhan Online Telephone Selling System
20051288 Burak Yilmaz Online Activity Reservation System
20040761 Mustafa Giiler Cinema Automation System
20020299 Caner Oztiirk Restaurant Online Reservation System
20051278 Yasin Siieda Tuncel Online Laptop Selling System
20053097 Emre Unal Sharmy System

20053041 Onder Ienel Hotels and Tour Reservation System
20041325 Bugra Sava§ Sayim Hairdresser Registration Program
20041587 Meral Kagmaz Course System Based on Web
20053103 Sema ishretoglu Hair Designer System

20053056 Mehmet Giizel Car Selling System

20030949 Beril Olgun Estate Agency Information System
20052494 Abdelghani Melhem Mobile Phone Selling System
20041446 Naci Kilig Web Based Auction System
20041496 Turcan Ekdal Game Collection

20051346 Salahi Halil Altinci Altincishop E-Commerce System
20053147 Erman Bisturi Game Store

20040392 Burak Martonalti Hotel & Tour Online Res. Web Site System

20031810 Mehmet Ergiicii Human Resources and Management

20042850 YeSim Agik Private Sch. Off. Spec. Courses Foll. System

20062135 Ula$ ieherlioglu Insurance Company Policy Record System

20042041 Serdar Kayi§ World News System






